
Component Instruction

Component Instruction

MP15

MP30

MP50

MP15G

MP30G

MP50G

17 ± 2 ml

38 ± 2 ml

57 ± 2 ml

17 ± 2 ml

35 ± 2 ml

57 ± 2 ml

Item Overflow Capacity Specification

49 x H 43 mm

59 x H 47 mm

63 x H 48 mm

 43 x H 35 mm

51 x H 41 mm

60 x H 47 mm

PA30A

PA50A

PA50B

PA100

PA120

33 ± 2 ml

53 ± 2 ml

53 ± 2 ml

108 ± 2 ml

125 ± 2 ml

Item Overflow Capacity Specification

28 x H 129 mm

28 x H 155 mm

34 x H 122 mm

39 x H 146 mm

39 x H 163 mm

A l u m i n u m  L o t i o n  B o t t l e

C r e a m  J a r

L o t i o n  B o t t l e

A l u m i n u m  L o t i o n  B o t t l e A i r l e s s  B o t t l eC r e a m  J a r L o t i o n  B o t t l e

OP15

OP30

OP50

18 ± 1 ml

38 ± 1 ml

53 ± 1 ml

Item Overflow Capacity Specification

28 x H 109 mm

34 x H 124 mm

34 x H 149 mm
Component Instruction

AR15

AR20

AR30

AR50

18 ± 2 ml

23 ± 2 ml

35 ± 2 ml

53 ± 2 ml

Item Overflow Capacity Specification

26 x H 108 mm

26 x H 125 mm

3 1  x H 1 19 mm

3 1  x H 157 mm

Component Instruction

A i r l e s s  B o t t l e

Cap : Aluminum / PC

Cap Liner : PE

Base : Aluminum

Bottle : Glass

Pump : Aluminum

Cap : Aluminum

Collar : Aluminum

Bottle : Glass

Base : Aluminum

Scroll Cap : PP

Gasket : PE

Cap : Aluminum / PC

Cap Liner : PE

Base : Aluminum

Bottle : PET-G

Pump : Aluminum

Piston Seal : PE

Cap : Aluminum

Bottle : PET-G

Base : Aluminum

Cap Liner : PE

Pump : Aluminum / PP


